10/30/22, 2:40 PM 2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Kerrville Tivy HS Ricky Quach, Diego Suarez, Cade Braaten S5A 26 1122
2 Argyle HS Rylan Wilson, Astyria Bowen, Anne Shannon S5A 7 1116
3 Sanford-Fritch HS Johnathon Alejandro, Aivah Noble, Isaac Silvey 2A 1 1112
4 Gladewater Union Grove HS Gracie Stanford, Gracie Winn, Brendon Fuller 2A 21 1088
5 Sabine Pass HS Soleil Tran, Ty Schaller, Nehemias Dominguez 2A 25 1074
6 Childress HS Kara Palomo, Emmett Holton, Meg Ridens 3A 1034
7 Lubbock Coronado HS Lydia Garcia, Daniel Warriach, John Curry S5A 963
8 Waller HS Lydia Jurischk, Misael Maldonado, Michael Maldonado 6A 15 956
9 White Oak HS Sydney Caraway, Caden Tyner, Lucy Phan 3A 15 946
10 Mesquite HS Angela Liu, Victor Ibeke, Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez 6A 10 912
11 Katy Tompkins HS Chimamanda Agbaroji, Harrison Tadlock, Sam Alessio 6A 19 813
12 Callisburg HS Jacy McCartney, Dylan Armor, Alex Cannady 3A 10 802
13 Happy HS Camden Sperry, Kason Sperry, Kyton Johnson 1A 783
14 Holliday HS Bryce Palmer, Carter Koski, Mikayla Radtke 3A 754
15 Caddo Mills HS Miles Dancy, Garrett Sands, Brayden Johnson 4A 14 734
16 Arlington Seguin HS Michelle Hoang, Katie Nguyen, Kyan Hoang S5A 8 717
17 Giddings HS Emily Butler, Rylan Sailors, Emilee Powell 4A 22 700
18 Gruver HS Juan Terrazas, Alex Hernandez, Leticia Lora 2A 1 617
19 Llano HS Reagan Henderson, Isabella Rusche, Christopher Trevizo ~ 3A 5 608
20 Lindsay HS Macey Hawkins, Riya Dax, Nathan Huchton 2A 13 597
21 Elysian Fields HS Jax Parker, Sierra Mathis, Kya Cox 3A 16 591
22 Martin's Mill HS Sylvia Smith, Katelyn Forrest, Nevaech Smith 2A 19 584
23 Nazareth HS Kattey Gerber, Emerson Moore, Kelsie Gunter 1A 4 563
24 Needville HS Owen Sullivan , Damaris Moncada, Carmen Peralta 4A 25 560
25 Sanderson HS Thalia Sanchez, Laycee Lowrance, Gabrielle Lopez 1A 10 548
26 Andrews HS Miranda, Griselda, Guaderrama, Abigail, Montoya, [zabella 4A 3 539
27 Bangs HS Raylee Hutchins, Elizabeth Kelley, Chris Coy 2A 8 517
28 Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS Madison Loucks, Tristan Carter, Jack Humphrey 4A 15 516
29 Laredo United South HS Jocelyn Reyes, Jathziry Portales, Kaily Olivio 6A 30 499
30 Hutto HS Jalen Perry, Alex Velasco, Isabella Paez 6A 12 467
31 Sherman HS Tim Verkleir, Maritza Salazar, [vy Scruggs S5A 13 403
32 Olney HS Lindsy Piedra, Florivonne Hernandez, Cooper Lane 2A 9 386
33 Mansfield Lake Ridge HS Aidan Kirby, Harvil Fogwe, Bryce Beeson 6A 11 380
34 Carthage HS Payton Tabor , Addison Brady, Ashley Molina 4A 17 378
35 Dallardsville Big Sandy HS Coryn Thompson, Cheyenne Owens, Cortney Bearnth 2A 25 370
36 Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo Tanner Easterling, Brandon Felarca, Wesley Hale 3A 6 351
37 Savoy HS Caesar Rivera, Emily LaFoy, Mavrick Walker 1A 23 343
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Gladewater Sabine HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Stephenville HS
Mabank HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
McMullen County HS
Wimberley HS

Wink HS

Northwest Nelson
Newecastle HS
Christoval HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Ore City HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Comal Canyon Lake HS
Winters HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
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Kathryn Dalby, landry hardee, loren colquitt
Gwyneth Kinsfather, Cooper Martin, Bethany Babb
Clara Barnes, Savannah Yeager, Margarita Silva
Landon Baldwin, Victoria Oritz, Nahomy Rivero
Cameron Cantwell, Anna Dixon, Kasie Marbach
Jaden Mills, Kaeley Smith, Kinlee Mills

Nate Riser, Madeline Plant, lan Sowersby

Skylen Copeland, Autumn Smith, Jacob Tonne
Zarchary Nelson, Jaden Pointer, Alvin Kamau
Isaac King, Emma Hawkins, Osbaldo Pacheco
Madyson Wipff, Aaliyah Bogs, Izaiah Bogs
Addie Reyes, Lyra Suttle, Diego Martinez

Hania Kusinski, Parker Moore, Ella Standley
Briseida Arriaga, Kirsten Jones, Spencer Laster
Kyler Greer, Aaron Fowler, Katherine Ordonez
Hunter Anderson, Jesse Wean, Carson Reinarz
Ashlyn Richards, Malachi Alvarado, Jentry Lewis

Adarsh Varanasi, Brandon Easton, Naveedullah Nazhat

3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
1A
4A
2A
6A
1A
2A
5A
4A
2A
5A
4A
2A
6A

15
25

16

32

27

21

29

33

21

27

340
332
330
330
326
317
316
290
286
280
275
251
246
240
227
196
155
79
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Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Happy HS Camden Sperry, Kason Sperry, Kyton Johnson 1A 4 783
2 Nazareth HS Kattey Gerber, Emerson Moore, Kelsie Gunter 1A 4 563
3 Sanderson HS Thalia Sanchez, Laycee Lowrance, Gabrielle Lopez 1A 10 548
4 Savoy HS Caesar Rivera, Emily LaFoy, Mavrick Walker 1A 23 343
5 McMullen County HS Jaden Mills, Kaeley Smith, Kinlee Mills 1A 32 317
6 Newcastle HS Isaac King, Emma Hawkins, Osbaldo Pacheco 1A 21 280
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Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Sanford-Fritch HS Johnathon Alejandro, Aivah Noble, Isaac Silvey 2A 1 1112
2 Gladewater Union Grove HS Gracie Stanford, Gracie Winn, Brendon Fuller 2A 21 1088
3 Sabine Pass HS Soleil Tran, Ty Schaller, Nehemias Dominguez 2A 25 1074
4 Gruver HS Juan Terrazas, Alex Hernandez, Leticia Lora 2A 1 617
5 Lindsay HS Macey Hawkins, Riya Dax, Nathan Huchton 2A 13 597
6 Martin's Mill HS Sylvia Smith, Katelyn Forrest, Nevaeh Smith 2A 19 584
7 Bangs HS Raylee Hutchins, Elizabeth Kelley, Chris Coy 2A 517
8 Olney HS Lindsy Piedra, Florivonne Hernandez, Cooper Lane 2A 9 386
9 Dallardsville Big Sandy HS Coryn Thompson, Cheyenne Owens, Cortney Bearnth 2A 25 370
10 Wink HS Skylen Copeland, Autumn Smith, Jacob Tonne 2A 290
11 Christoval HS Madyson Wipft, Aaliyah Bogs, Izaiah Bogs 2A 275
12 Ore City HS Briseida Arriaga, Kirsten Jones, Spencer Laster 2A 21 240
13 Winters HS Ashlyn Richards, Malachi Alvarado, Jentry Lewis 2A 8 155
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Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Childress HS Kara Palomo, Emmett Holton, Meg Ridens 3A 2 1034
2 White Oak HS Sydney Caraway, Caden Tyner, Lucy Phan 3A 15 946
3 Callisburg HS Jacy McCartney, Dylan Armor, Alex Cannady 3A 10 802
4 Holliday HS Bryce Palmer, Carter Koski, Mikayla Radtke 3A 7 754
5 Llano HS Reagan Henderson, Isabella Rusche, Christopher Trevizo 3A 5 608
6 Elysian Fields HS Jax Parker, Sierra Mathis, Kya Cox 3A 16 591
7 Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo Tanner Easterling, Brandon Felarca, Wesley Hale 3A 6 351
8 Gladewater Sabine HS Kathryn Dalby, landry hardee, loren colquitt 3A 15 340
9 Vanderbilt Industrial HS Gwyneth Kinsfather, Cooper Martin, Bethany Babb 3A 25 332
10 Ingram Tom Moore HS Cameron Cantwell, Anna Dixon, Kasie Marbach 3A 5 326
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Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School

Caddo Mills HS

Giddings HS

Needville HS

Andrews HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Carthage HS

Stephenville HS

Mabank HS

Wimberley HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Comal Canyon Lake HS
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Students

Miles Dancy, Garrett Sands, Brayden Johnson
Emily Butler, Rylan Sailors, Emilee Powell

Owen Sullivan , Damaris Moncada, Carmen Peralta
Miranda, Griselda, Guaderrama, Abigail, Montoya, [zabella
Madison Loucks, Tristan Carter, Jack Humphrey
Payton Tabor , Addison Brady, Ashley Molina
Clara Barnes, Savannah Yeager, Margarita Silva
Landon Baldwin, Victoria Oritz, Nahomy Rivero
Nate Riser, Madeline Plant, lan Sowersby

Hania Kusinski, Parker Moore, Ella Standley

Hunter Anderson, Jesse Wean, Carson Reinarz

Conference District Total Score

4A 14 734
4A 22 700
4A 25 560
4A 3 539
4A 15 516
4A 17 378
4A 6 330
4A 16 330
4A 27 316
4A 33 246
4A 27 196
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Accounting - Team - 5A

Rank
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School

Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Students

Ricky Quach, Diego Suarez, Cade Braaten
Rylan Wilson, Astyria Bowen, Anne Shannon
Lydia Garcia, Daniel Warriach, John Curry
Michelle Hoang, Katie Nguyen, Kyan Hoang
Tim Verkleir, Maritza Salazar, vy Scruggs
Addie Reyes, Lyra Suttle, Diego Martinez

Kyler Greer, Aaron Fowler, Katherine Ordonez
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Conference
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

District
26

13
29

Total Score
1122

1116

963

717

403

251

227



10/30/22, 2:40 PM 2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Accounting - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Waller HS Lydia Jurischk, Misael Maldonado, Michael Maldonado 6A 15 956

2 Mesquite HS Angela Liu, Victor Ibeke, Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez 6A 10 912

3 Katy Tompkins HS Chimamanda Agbaroji, Harrison Tadlock, Sam Alessio 6A 19 813

4 Laredo United South HS Jocelyn Reyes, Jathziry Portales, Kaily Olivio 6A 30 499

5 Hutto HS Jalen Perry, Alex Velasco, Isabella Paez 6A 12 467

6 Mansfield Lake Ridge HS Aidan Kirby, Harvil Fogwe, Bryce Beeson 6A 11 380

7 Northwest Nelson Zarchary Nelson, Jaden Pointer, Alvin Kamau 6A 4 286

8 Prosper Rock Hill HS Adarsh Varanasi, Brandon Easton, Naveedullah Nazhat 6A 5 79
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Accounting - Individual

Rank Name

1 Ricky Quach

2 Soleil Tran

3 Parker Joyce

4 Rylan Wilson

5 Gracie Stanford

5 Gracie Winn

5 Astyria Bowen

8 Bryce Palmer

9 Johnathon Alejandro
10 Sydney Caraway
11 Diego Suarez

12 Aivah Noble

12 Isaac Silvey

14 Kara Palomo

15 Lydia Jurischk

16 Lydia Garcia

17 Jacy McCartney
18 Caden Tyner

19 Ty Schaller

20 Chimamanda Agbaroji
21 Cade Braaten

22 Anne Shannon

23 Emmett Holton

24 Meg Ridens

25 Miles Dancy

26 Adah Henderson
27 Nehemias Dominguez
28 Angela Liu

28 Camden Sperry
30 Brendon Fuller

31 Victor Ibeke

31 Misael Maldonado
33 Emily Butler

34 Daniel Warriach
35 Joaquin Noble

36 John Curry

37 Michelle Hoang

School

Kerrville Tivy HS
Sabine Pass HS

Vega HS

Argyle HS

Gladewater Union Grove HS
Gladewater Union Grove HS
Argyle HS

Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
White Oak HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Childress HS

Waller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Callisburg HS

White Oak HS

Sabine Pass HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Childress HS
Childress HS

Caddo Mills HS
Childress HS

Sabine Pass HS
Mesquite HS

Happy HS

Gladewater Union Grove HS
Mesquite HS

Waller HS

Giddings HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Arlington Seguin HS
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Conference
S5A
2A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
6A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
6A
S5A
SA
3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
6A
1A
2A
6A
6A
4A
S5A
2A
S5A
S5A

District
26
25

21
21

15
26

Grade Level
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12

Score
400
395
394
390
384
384
384
379
378
374
373
367
367
365
361
357
355
354
353
350
349
342
337
332
330
327
326
321
321
320
316
316
311
307
305
299
297
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38
38
40
41
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44
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
76

Jocelyn Reyes
Jett Carroll
Michael Maldonado
Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez
Harrison Tadlock
Noel Razo

Sylvia Smith
Macey Hawkins
Kason Sperry
Dylan Armor
Juan Terrazas
Reagan Henderson
Miranda, Griselda
Katie Nguyen
Owen Sullivan
Garrett Sands

Jax Parker

Kattey Gerber
Jalen Perry

Kyton Johnson
Lucy Phan

Will Edwards
Isabella Rusche
Katelyn Forrest
Carter Koski
Grayson Dosser
Ashley Hill

Sierra Mathis

Tim Verkleir
Alex Cannady
Madison Loucks
Thalia Sanchez
Rylan Sailors

Ella Mills

Sam Alessio
Emilee Powell
Emerson Moore
Alex Hernandez
Leticia Lora

Laycee Lowrance

Laredo United South HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Waller HS

Mesquite HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Waller HS

Martin's Mill HS
Lindsay HS

Happy HS

Callisburg HS

Gruver HS

Llano HS

Andrews HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Needville HS

Caddo Mills HS
Elysian Fields HS
Nazareth HS

Hutto HS

Happy HS

White Oak HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Llano HS

Martin's Mill HS
Holliday HS
Whitehouse HS

Waller HS

Elysian Fields HS
Sherman HS
Callisburg HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Sanderson HS
Giddings HS
Childress HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Giddings HS
Nazareth HS
Gruver HS

Gruver HS
Sanderson HS
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6A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
4A
SA
4A
4A
3A
1A
6A
1A
3A
SA
3A
2A
3A
5A
6A
3A
5A
3A
4A
1A
4A
3A
6A
4A
1A
2A
2A
1A

30

15
10
19
15
19
13

10

15
15
16
13
10
15
10
22

19
22

10

12
12
12
12

12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

12
12
11
12

11
12
11
12

12
12
10
12
10
11
12
10
11
12
10

289
289
279
275
271
253
247
244
243
241
240
239
237
235
234
227
223
223
222
219
218
215
214
212
210
209
208
208
207
206
205
203
197
196
192
192
190
189
188
188
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78
79
79
81
81
83
84
84
86
86
88
88
90
90
90
90
90
95
96
97
98
98
98
101
102
102
102
105
105
105
105
109
109
109
112
112
112
112
112
112

Jaden Desmond
Kyan Hoang
Zechariah Mosley
Nataly Magana
Riya Dax

Jayda Stroik
Brayden Johnson
Megan Netzelman
Trinity McEnturff
Raylee Hutchins
Elizabeth Kelley
Chris Coy

Rylyn Moyers
Hannah Daniel
Alex Alaniz
Nathan Huchton
Damaris Moncada
Vanessa Montoya
Mikayla Radtke
Will Krzysiak
Kya Cox

Zoe Deatherage
Diya Dax
Gabrielle Lopez
Aanyah Johnson
Tristan Carter
Carmen Peralta
Jack Humphrey
Christopher Trevizo
Khira Batiste
Ashlyn Richards
Guaderrama, Abigail
Montoya, [zabella
Roberts, Kaylee
Kelsie Gunter
Jacob Conner
Sophia Henderson
Coryn Thompson
Anyeline Carbajal
Johnathan Russell

Round Rock Stony Point HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Jayton HS

Sabine Pass HS

Lindsay HS

Argyle HS

Caddo Mills HS

Argyle HS

Fruitvale HS

Bangs HS

Bangs HS

Bangs HS

Childress HS

Argyle HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Lindsay HS

Needville HS

Waller HS

Holliday HS

Argyle HS

Elysian Fields HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Lindsay HS

Sanderson HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Needville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Llano HS

Llano HS

Winters HS

Andrews HS

Andrews HS

Andrews HS

Nazareth HS

Waller HS

Elysian Fields HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Waller HS

Argyle HS
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6A
5A
1A
2A
2A
5A
4A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
4A
6A
3A
5A
3A
2A
2A
1A
5A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
2A
4A
4A
4A
1A
6A
3A
2A
6A
5A

11
10
12
12

11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
10
12
10
11

11
10
12
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
10
10
11
11
12
11

186
185
185
183
183
182
177
177
175
175
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
166
165
161
160
160
160
157
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
150



10/30/22, 2:40 PM

112
119
120
121
121
123
123
123
126
126
126
129
130
131
131
131
134
134
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
154
155
155
155

Miriam Jaimes
Payton Tabor
Noah Strawn
Chase Woods
Caleb Yates

Nina Nguyen
Aiden Armstrong
Gwyneth Kinsfather
Samson Vasquez
Lindsy Piedra
Mary Bumgardner
Kyler Greer
Tanner Easterling
Marcho Sanchez
Jason Paik

Alexis Howes

Florivonne Hernandez

Jaden Mills
Abigail Williams
Aidan Kirby
Alex Velasco
William Line
Callie Whittington
Cason Tidwell
Joshua Murphy
Emma Carrasco
Kathryn Dalby
Lulu Lopez
Jathziry Portales
Mia Chaplin
Ronaldo Montoya
Cheyenne Owens
Harvil Fogwe
Bryce Beeson
Nevaeh Smith
Landon Baldwin
Caesar Rivera
Addison Brady
Clara Barnes

landry hardee

Argyle HS

Carthage HS

Waller HS

Callisburg HS

Kaufman HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Needville HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Childress HS

Olney HS

Fruitvale HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Mesquite HS

Argyle HS

Holliday HS

Olney HS

McMullen County HS
Childress HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Hutto HS

Sanford-Fritch HS
Callisburg HS

Bangs HS

Needville HS

Sanderson HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Lampasas HS

Laredo United South HS
Cedar Park HS

Giddings HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Martin's Mill HS

Mabank HS

Savoy HS

Carthage HS

Stephenville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
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5A
4A
6A
3A
4A
5A
4A
3A
3A
2A
2A
5A
3A
6A
5A
3A
2A
1A
3A
6A
6A
2A
3A
2A
4A
1A
3A
4A
6A
5A
4A
2A
6A
6A
2A
4A
1A
4A
4A
3A

17
15
10
14

25
25

32

11
12

10

25
10
15
24
30
25
22
25
11
11
19
16
23
17

15

11
12
10
12
12

10
10
11
11
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
12

11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
10
12
11
12
10
12

150
148
147
145
145
141
141
141
140
140
140
137
136
135
135
135
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
126
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
121
120
120
120
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155
155
155
155
155
163
164
164
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
177
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
185
185
185
185
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189

Addison Son
Raahim Khan
Nathan Blackwell
Kimberly Ramirez
Brandon Felarca
Ricardo De Luna
Vansh Patel
Emily LaFoy
Jackson Byrne
Addison Andrews
Matthew Duncan
Brianna Martinez
Cameron Cantwell
Grant Sims
Isabella Paez
Jackson Bird
Cooper Lane
Makayla Duron
Zarchary Nelson
Anna Dixon
Finley Smart
Dereik Simpson
Levi Taylor
Skylen Copeland
Ashley Molina
Benjamin Martinez
Dustin Bowling
Maritza Salazar
Hunter Anderson
Nate Riser
Mavrick Walker
Ramos, Jennifer
Savannah Yeager
Margarita Silva
Madeline Plant
Ian Sowersby
Carmen Wilton
Alexa Hodgen
Nicholas Hanks
Elayne Grogan

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Ennis HS
Caddo Mills HS
Waller HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Sabine Pass HS
Llano HS
Savoy HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Elysian Fields HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Hutto HS

Caddo Mills HS

Olney HS

Bangs HS

Northwest Nelson
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Wink HS

Carthage HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sherman HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Wimberley HS

Savoy HS

Andrews HS
Stephenville HS
Stephenville HS
Wimberley HS
Wimberley HS

Olney HS

Stephenville HS

Hutto HS

Carthage HS
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4A
5A
4A
6A
3A
2A
3A
1A
4A
5A
5A
3A
3A
3A
6A
4A
2A
2A
6A
3A
5A
5A
5A
2A
4A
6A
2A
5A
4A
4A
1A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
2A
4A
6A
4A

15
14
14
15

25

23
15
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27
27

12
17

10
12
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
10
10

12
12
12
10
12
11
10
12
10
11
10
11
12
11
10
12

12
10
11
11

11
12
12

120
120
120
120
120
117
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
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189
189
189
189
202
203
203
203
203
203
203
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229

Vaden Wood
Isaac King
Victoria Oritz
Makinley Kylberg
Angelina Lombardino
Addie Reyes
Madyson Wipft
Jorge Olvera
Kasie Marbach
Nahomy Rivero
Briseida Arriaga
Sara Hunsinger
Bridgett Grady
Tabitha Baecht
Landry Swinson
Anna Weedon
Cooper Martin
Kaeley Smith
loren colquitt
Jade Johnson
Kate Westmoreland
Colson Wolfe
Riley Stevens
Thomas Mann
Laura Carter
Cortney Bearnth
Jayden Handsel
Autumn Smith
Bethany Babb
Wesley Hale
Rachael Serna
Melany De La Paz
Dylan Pratt

Ivy Scruggs
Mereck Fandohan
Jak Kinder

Evan Damron
Kaylie Garcia
Aaliyah Bogs

Hania Kusinski

Savoy HS

Newcastle HS

Mabank HS

Giddings HS

Sanderson HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Christoval HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Mabank HS

Ore City HS

Stephenville HS

Rockdale HS

Savoy HS

Caddo Mills HS

Bangs HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
McMullen County HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Sabine Pass HS

Wimberley HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Stephenville HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Llano HS

Wink HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Sanderson HS

Mesquite HS

Childress HS

Sherman HS

Whitehouse HS

Martin's Mill HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Christoval HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

1A
1A
4A
4A
1A
5A
2A
6A
3A
4A
2A
4A
3A
1A
4A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
4A
5A
5A
S5A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
6A
3A
5A
5A
2A
4A
5A
2A
4A

23
21
16
22
10
29

11

16
21

19
23

14

25
32

25
27

25

25

10
10

13

15
19

33

11
11
12
11
12
10
10
12
11
12
10
11
12
11
10
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
10
10
11
12
11
12

10
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
12
11
11

105
105
105
105
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
92
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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229
229
240
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
241
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
251
259
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
268
269
269
269
269
269
274
274
274
274

Emma Hawkins
Kinlee Mills

Jaden Pointer
Breanna McCormick
Kaily Olivio
Carson Peoples
Izaiah Bogs

Parker Moore
Osbaldo Pacheco
Anastazia Harrell
Alvin Kamau
Meredith Davis
Jacob Tonne
Phoenix Ratliff
Adrian Keehn
Natalie Lopez

Jose DeLuna

Jon David Pilley
Caleb Nickle

Alex Gonzalez
Kirsten Jones

Lyra Suttle

Valente Ibarra
samaria austin
Isaac Rodriguez
Rabiyda Warraich
Diego Martinez
McKenzie Gillaspie
Savannah Boyd
Terrionne Mayberry
Ella Standley
Kaegan Godwin
Kendra Messer
Savannah Harrison
Caleb Glanton
Jakob Schwalm
Lena Jefteries
James Long
Bladimir Ramirez

Reagan Phariss

Newcastle HS

McMullen County HS
Northwest Nelson

Elkhart HS

Laredo United South HS
Wimberley HS

Christoval HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Newcastle HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Northwest Nelson

Savoy HS

Wink HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Christoval HS

Carthage HS

Savoy HS

Northwest Nelson

Mabank HS

Ore City HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Stephenville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Shelbyville HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Martin's Mill HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Callisburg HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Northwest Nelson
Lampasas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Olney HS

Lago Vista HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

1A
1A
6A
3A
6A
4A
2A
4A
1A
2A
6A
1A
2A
5A
5A
2A
4A
1A
6A
4A
2A
5A
4A
3A
5A
5A
5A
2A
2A
6A
4A
2A
5A
3A
6A
6A
4A
4A
2A
4A

21
32

20
30
27

33
21
25

23

17
23

16
21
29

15

29
23
25
11
33
19

10
11

24
15

24

10
11

11

12
11
10
11
12
10
11
10
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11

12
11
10
10
11
12
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
12

11

90
90
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
71
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
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274
274
274
274
274
274
284
284
284
284
288
288
288
288
288
288
294
294
294
294
294
299
300
300
300
300
300
300
306
306
306
306
306
311
311
311
314
315
315
317

Carlos Amaya
Victoria Barron
Esmeralda Hernandez
Cayden Rogers
Mathew Perez
Preston Taylor
Spencer Laster
Kaymen Castillo
Lorenzo Marcantonio
Evette Ramos

Colin Mason

Braulio Flores
MichaelAngelo Lujan
Jonathan Luna
Grayson Waters
Andrew Milner
Aaron Fowler
MaKayla McLemore
Kate Konrady

Abel Villela-Navarrete
Bryan Beck

Ryan Dang

Jesse Wean

Carson Reinarz
Joyslin Navarro
Solomon Owuor
Justic Corral

Haylin Henson
Katherine Ordonez
Giselle Marin
Isabella Sanderson
Michael Kayser
Alexander Ojo

Caleb Barkley
Timothy Haynes
Kayla Fuentez
Landon Holden

Cye Dixon

Cormic Hughes

Benjamin Purser

Savoy HS
Sanderson HS
Sanderson HS
Newcastle HS
Northwest Nelson
Holliday HS

Ore City HS
Stephenville HS
Northwest Nelson
Wink HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Sonora HS

Giddings HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Northwest Nelson
Lubbock Cooper HS
Martin's Mill HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

Sanderson HS
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Comal Canyon Lake HS
Comal Canyon Lake HS
Laredo United South HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Martin's Mill HS
Martin's Mill HS

Wink HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Sanderson HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Olney HS

Holliday HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

1A
1A
1A
1A
6A
3A
2A
4A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
6A
6A
SA
2A
1A
1A
6A
6A
4A
4A
6A
5A
SA
6A
5A
2A
2A
2A
6A
5A
SA
1A
SA
2A
3A
S5A

23
10
10
21

27
27
30

A 9 o b

11
11
11
10
10

11
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
12
10
12
10

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
12

10
10
12
10
10
11
10
11
11

11

65
65
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
60
55
55
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
50
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
35
34
30
30
28
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317
317
320
320
322
322
322
322
322
327
327
327
330
331
332
332
334
335
336
337
338
339
339
339
339

Ashton Smead
Adarsh Varanasi
Alan Ericsson
Brandon Easton
Emily Bautista
Jacob Dong
Marcos Carrasco
Jacob Lawson
Gianna Gilbert
Joshua Alvarado
Caleb Bradshaw
Naveedullah Nazhat
Alan Tran
Ashlin Sabu

Jeff Carlile
Manuel Simental
Zihan Zeng
Rebekah Adams
Zeran Schovajsa
Eliana Vargas
Joseph Kleen
Lilly Woodburn
Malachi Alvarado
Jentry Lewis

Jayden Santos

Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Shelbyville HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Savoy HS

Wink HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Holliday HS

Prosper Rock Hill HS
McMullen County HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lago Vista HS
Winters HS

Winters HS

Winters HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

S5A
6A
5A
6A
2A
S5A
S5A
1A
2A
S5A
S5A
6A
5A
6A
S5A
3A
6A
1A
S5A
S5A
6A
4A
2A
2A
2A
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24

11
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
11

11
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
12
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Accounting - 1A

Rank Name

1 Camden Sperry

2 Kason Sperry

3 Kattey Gerber

4 Kyton Johnson

5 Thalia Sanchez

6 Emerson Moore

7 Laycee Lowrance
8 Zechariah Mosley
9 Gabrielle Lopez
10 Kelsie Gunter

11 Jaden Mills

12 Emma Carrasco
13 Caesar Rivera

14 Emily LaFoy

15 Mavrick Walker
16 Vaden Wood

16 Isaac King

18 Angelina Lombardino
19 Tabitha Baecht

19 Kaeley Smith

21 Rachael Serna

22 Emma Hawkins
22 Kinlee Mills

24 Osbaldo Pacheco
24 Meredith Davis
26 Jon David Pilley
27 Carlos Amaya

27 Victoria Barron
27 Esmeralda Hernandez
27 Cayden Rogers

31 Kate Konrady

31 Abel Villela-Navarrete
33 Kayla Fuentez

34 Jacob Lawson

35 Rebekah Adams

School

Happy HS

Happy HS

Nazareth HS

Happy HS

Sanderson HS
Nazareth HS
Sanderson HS

Jayton HS

Sanderson HS
Nazareth HS
McMullen County HS
Sanderson HS

Savoy HS

Savoy HS

Savoy HS

Savoy HS

Newcastle HS
Sanderson HS

Savoy HS

McMullen County HS
Sanderson HS
Newcastle HS
McMullen County HS
Newcastle HS

Savoy HS

Savoy HS

Savoy HS

Sanderson HS
Sanderson HS
Newcastle HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Sanderson HS
Sanderson HS

Savoy HS

McMullen County HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
4

Grade Level
12
10
11
12
10
10
10
10
9
10
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
9
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
10
12
10

Score
321
243
223
219
203
190
188
185
157
150
131
126
121
116
106
105
105
101
96
96
92
90
90
85
85
80
65
65
65
65
50
50
35
25
15
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Accounting - 2A

Rank
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Name

Soleil Tran

Parker Joyce
Gracie Stanford
Gracie Winn
Johnathon Alejandro
Aivah Noble

[saac Silvey

Ty Schaller
Nehemias Dominguez
Brendon Fuller
Joaquin Noble
Sylvia Smith
Macey Hawkins
Juan Terrazas
Katelyn Forrest
Alex Hernandez
Leticia Lora
Nataly Magana
Riya Dax

Trinity McEnturff
Raylee Hutchins
Elizabeth Kelley
Chris Coy

Alex Alaniz
Nathan Huchton
Zoe Deatherage
Diya Dax

Ashlyn Richards
Coryn Thompson
Lindsy Piedra
Mary Bumgardner
Florivonne Hernandez
William Line
Cason Tidwell
Cheyenne Owens
Nevaeh Smith

Ricardo De Luna

School

Sabine Pass HS

Vega HS

Gladewater Union Grove HS
Gladewater Union Grove HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Sabine Pass HS

Sabine Pass HS
Gladewater Union Grove HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Martin's Mill HS

Lindsay HS

Gruver HS

Martin's Mill HS

Gruver HS

Gruver HS

Sabine Pass HS

Lindsay HS

Fruitvale HS

Bangs HS

Bangs HS

Bangs HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Lindsay HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Lindsay HS

Winters HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Olney HS

Fruitvale HS

Olney HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Bangs HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Martin's Mill HS

Sabine Pass HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference District
2A 25
2A 3
2A 21
2A 21
2A 1
2A 1
2A 1
2A 25
2A 25
2A 21
2A 1
2A 19
2A 13
2A 1
2A 19
2A 1
2A 1
2A 25
2A 13
2A 15
2A 8
2A 8
2A 8
2A 1
2A 13
2A 1
2A 13
2A 8
2A 25
2A 9
2A 15
2A 9
2A

2A 8
2A 25
2A 19
2A 25

Grade Level
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
11
9
9
11
10
10

Score
395
394
384
384
378
367
367
353
326
320
305
247
244
240
212
189
188
183
183
175
175
171
171
170
170
160
160
155
150
140
140
131
130
130
125
125
117
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38
38
40
40
42
43
43
45
46
46
46
49
49
51
51
51
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
60
62
62
62
65
66
66
66
69
70
70
72
72
72

Cooper Lane
Makayla Duron
Skylen Copeland
Dustin Bowling
Carmen Wilton
Madyson Wipff
Briseida Arriaga
Anna Weedon
Jade Johnson
Cortney Bearnth
Autumn Smith
Jak Kinder
Aaliyah Bogs
Izaiah Bogs
Anastazia Harrell
Jacob Tonne
Natalie Lopez

Kirsten Jones

McKenzie Gillaspie

Savannah Boyd
Kaegan Godwin
Bladimir Ramirez
Spencer Laster
Evette Ramos
Colin Mason

Braulio Flores

MichaelAngelo Lujan
MaKayla McLemore

Giselle Marin
Isabella Sanderson
Michael Kayser
Cye Dixon

Emily Bautista
Gianna Gilbert
Malachi Alvarado
Jentry Lewis
Jayden Santos

Olney HS

Bangs HS

Wink HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Olney HS
Christoval HS
Ore City HS
Bangs HS

Sabine Pass HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Wink HS

Martin's Mill HS
Christoval HS
Christoval HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Wink HS
Christoval HS
Ore City HS
Shelbyville HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Martin's Mill HS
Olney HS

Ore City HS
Wink HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Sonora HS
Martin's Mill HS
Martin's Mill HS
Martin's Mill HS
Wink HS

Olney HS
Shelbyville HS
Wink HS

Winters HS
Winters HS
Winters HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

21
23
25
19

21

19
19
19

O

o 0 0 N

12
11
11
10

10
10
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
11
10
11
10

11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
12
11
11
11
11
10
12

115
115
110
110
105
100
100
96
95
95
95
90
90
85
85
85
80
80
75
75
70
65
60
60
55
55
55
50
40
40
40
30
25
25
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Accounting - 3A

Rank Name

1 Bryce Palmer

2 Sydney Caraway

3 Kara Palomo

4 Jacy McCartney

5 Caden Tyner

6 Emmett Holton

7 Meg Ridens

8 Adah Henderson

9 Dylan Armor

10 Reagan Henderson
11 Jax Parker

12 Lucy Phan

13 Isabella Rusche

14 Carter Koski

15 Sierra Mathis

16 Alex Cannady

17 Ella Mills

18 Rylyn Moyers

19 Mikayla Radtke
20 Kya Cox

21 Christopher Trevizo
21 Khira Batiste

23 Sophia Henderson
24 Chase Woods

25 Gwyneth Kinsfather
26 Samson Vasquez
27 Tanner Easterling
28 Alexis Howes

29 Abigail Williams
29 Callie Whittington
31 Kathryn Dalby

32 landry hardee

32 Brandon Felarca
34 Vansh Patel

35 Brianna Martinez
35 Cameron Cantwell
35 Grant Sims

School

Holliday HS

White Oak HS
Childress HS
Callisburg HS

White Oak HS
Childress HS

Childress HS

Childress HS
Callisburg HS

Llano HS

Elysian Fields HS
White Oak HS

Llano HS

Holliday HS

Elysian Fields HS
Callisburg HS
Childress HS

Childress HS

Holliday HS

Elysian Fields HS
Llano HS

Llano HS

Elysian Fields HS
Callisburg HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Childress HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Holliday HS

Childress HS
Callisburg HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Llano HS

Elysian Fields HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
7

15

2

10

15

10

16

15

16
10

15
15

16

16

Grade Level
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
10
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
10
11
10
12
11
9
12
12
12
10
9
12
12

Score
379
374
365
355
354
337
332
327
241
239
223
218
214
210
208
206
196
170
165
160
155
155
150
145
141
140
136
135
130
130
125
120
120
116
115
115
115
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38
39
40
40
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Anna Dixon

Kasie Marbach
Bridgett Grady
Cooper Martin
loren colquitt
Jayden Handsel
Bethany Babb
Wesley Hale
Dylan Pratt
Breanna McCormick
samaria austin
Savannah Harrison
Preston Taylor
Cormic Hughes

Manuel Simental

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Rockdale HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Llano HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Childress HS

Elkhart HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Callisburg HS

Holliday HS

Holliday HS

Holliday HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

19
25
15

25

20

15
10

12
11
12
10
11
11
12
10
10

12
10

111
100
96
96
95
95
95
95
90
85
75
70
65
30
20
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Accounting - 4A

Rank
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Name

Miles Dancy
Emily Butler
Miranda, Griselda
Owen Sullivan
Garrett Sands
Madison Loucks
Rylan Sailors
Emilee Powell
Brayden Johnson
Damaris Moncada
Tristan Carter
Carmen Peralta
Jack Humphrey
Guaderrama, Abigail
Montoya, Izabella
Roberts, Kaylee
Payton Tabor
Caleb Yates
Aiden Armstrong
Joshua Murphy
Lulu Lopez
Ronaldo Montoya
Landon Baldwin
Addison Brady
Clara Barnes
Addison Son
Nathan Blackwell
Jackson Byrne
Jackson Bird
Ashley Molina
Hunter Anderson
Nate Riser
Ramos, Jennifer
Savannah Yeager
Margarita Silva
Madeline Plant

lan Sowersby

School

Caddo Mills HS

Giddings HS

Andrews HS

Needville HS

Caddo Mills HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Giddings HS

Giddings HS

Caddo Mills HS

Needville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Needville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Andrews HS

Andrews HS

Andrews HS

Carthage HS

Kaufman HS

Needville HS

Needville HS

Lampasas HS

Giddings HS

Mabank HS

Carthage HS

Stephenville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Caddo Mills HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Caddo Mills HS

Carthage HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Wimberley HS

Andrews HS

Stephenville HS

Stephenville HS

Wimberley HS

Wimberley HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
14
22
3
25
14
15
22
22
14
25
15
25
15

17
14
25
25
24
22
16
17

15
14
15
14
17
27
27

27
27

Grade Level
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
9
10
11
11
9
9

Score
330
311
237
234
227
205
197
192
177
170
156
156
155
151
151
151
148
145
141
130
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
115
115
110
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
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33
33
33
33
42
43
43
45
45
47
47
49
49
51
51
53
54
55
55
55
58
59
60
60
62

Alexa Hodgen
Elayne Grogan
Victoria Oritz
Makinley Kylberg
Nahomy Rivero
Sara Hunsinger
Landry Swinson
Kate Westmoreland
Laura Carter
Evan Damron
Hania Kusinski
Carson Peoples
Parker Moore
Jose DeLuna
Alex Gonzalez
Valente Ibarra
Ella Standley
Lena Jefferies
James Long
Reagan Phariss
Kaymen Castillo
Jonathan Luna
Jesse Wean
Carson Reinarz
Lilly Woodburn

Stephenville HS

Carthage HS

Mabank HS

Giddings HS

Mabank HS

Stephenville HS

Caddo Mills HS

Wimberley HS

Stephenville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Wimberley HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Carthage HS

Mabank HS

Stephenville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Lampasas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Lago Vista HS

Stephenville HS

Giddings HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS

Lago Vista HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

6

17
16
22
16
6

14
27
6

15
33
27
33
17
16
6

33
24
15
24
6

22
27
27
24

11
12
12
11
12
11
10
11
11
12
11

11

12
11
11
10

11
11
11
11
11
10

105
105
105
105
100
96
96
95
95
90
90
85
85
80
80
75
71
65
65
65
60
55
45
45
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Accounting - SA

Rank
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Name

Ricky Quach
Rylan Wilson
Astyria Bowen
Diego Suarez
Lydia Garcia
Cade Braaten
Anne Shannon
Daniel Warriach
John Curry
Michelle Hoang
Jett Carroll

Katie Nguyen
Will Edwards
Grayson Dosser
Tim Verkleir
Kyan Hoang
Jayda Stroik
Megan Netzelman
Hannah Daniel
Will Krzysiak
Aanyah Johnson
Johnathan Russell
Miriam Jaimes
Nina Nguyen
Kyler Greer
Jason Paik

Mia Chaplin
Raahim Khan
Addison Andrews
Matthew Duncan
Finley Smart
Dereik Simpson
Levi Taylor
Maritza Salazar
Addie Reyes
Colson Wolfe
Riley Stevens

School

Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Whitehouse HS
Sherman HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Argyle HS

Cedar Park HS

Ennis HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A

District
26

Grade Level
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
11
10
12
10
10
10

Score
400
390
384
373
357
349
342
307
299
297
289
235
215
209
207
185
182
177
170
161
156
150
150
141
137
135
125
120
115
115
110
110
110
106
100
95
95
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36
39
39
39
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66

Thomas Mann
Ivy Scruggs
Mereck Fandohan
Kaylie Garcia
Phoenix Ratliff
Adrian Keehn
Lyra Suttle

Isaac Rodriguez
Rabiyda Warraich
Diego Martinez
Kendra Messer
Aaron Fowler
Solomon Owuor
Justic Corral
Katherine Ordonez
Caleb Barkley
Timothy Haynes
Landon Holden
Benjamin Purser
Ashton Smead
Alan Ericsson
Jacob Dong
Marcos Carrasco
Joshua Alvarado
Caleb Bradshaw
Alan Tran

Jeft Carlile

Zeran Schovajsa

Eliana Vargas

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sherman HS
Whitehouse HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

SA
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

4
13
15

B N R T - S T S SO SN SO SN SN SN N SN SN SO N N

10
12
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
10
12
10
12
12
10
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

95
90
90
90
80
80
76
75
75
75
70
50
45
45
40
35
35
34
28
28
27
25
25
24
24
23
20
13
10
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Accounting - 6A

Rank

O 0 9 N A B WD~
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N AN W WD = O 00NN DO O OV NN R W N = O

Name

Lydia Jurischk
Chimamanda Agbaroji
Angela Liu

Victor Ibeke

Misael Maldonado
Jocelyn Reyes
Michael Maldonado
Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez
Harrison Tadlock
Noel Razo

Jalen Perry

Ashley Hill

Sam Alessio

Jaden Desmond
Vanessa Montoya
Jacob Conner
Anyeline Carbajal
Noah Strawn
Marcho Sanchez
Aidan Kirby

Alex Velasco
Jathziry Portales
Harvil Fogwe
Bryce Beeson
Kimberly Ramirez
Isabella Paez
Zarchary Nelson
Benjamin Martinez
Nicholas Hanks
Jorge Olvera
Melany De La Paz
Jaden Pointer

Kaily Olivio

Alvin Kamau

Caleb Nickle
Terrionne Mayberry
Caleb Glanton

School

Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS

Waller HS

Laredo United South HS
Waller HS

Mesquite HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Waller HS

Hutto HS

Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Round Rock Stony Point HS
Waller HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Mesquite HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Hutto HS

Laredo United South HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Waller HS

Hutto HS

Northwest Nelson
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Hutto HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mesquite HS

Northwest Nelson

Laredo United South HS
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

District
15
19
10
10
15
30
15
10
19
15
12
15
19
25
15
15
15
15
10
11
12
30
11
11
15
12
4
11
12
11
10
4
30
4
4
11
11

Grade Level
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
10
12
10
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12

Score
361
350
321
316
316
289
279
275
271
253
222
208
192
186
166
150
150
147
135
130
130
125
125
125
120
115
115
110
105
100
90
86
85
85
80
75
70
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37
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Jakob Schwalm
Mathew Perez
Lorenzo Marcantonio
Grayson Waters
Andrew Milner
Bryan Beck

Ryan Dang

Joyslin Navarro
Haylin Henson
Alexander Ojo
Adarsh Varanasi
Brandon Easton
Naveedullah Nazhat
Ashlin Sabu

Zihan Zeng

Joseph Kleen

Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson

Laredo United South HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

6A 4
6A 4
6A 4
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

(S I S N =
=) —

—

[ BV, IV Y Y Y N ]

10
10
10
12
10
11
11
10

10
11
12
10
11
11
11

70
65
60
55
55
50
46
45
45
40
28
27
24
21
16
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Accounting - Grade 9

Rank
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Name

Gabrielle Lopez
William Line
Callie Whittington
Cason Tidwell
Brianna Martinez
Nate Riser
Madeline Plant
Ian Sowersby
Carmen Wilton
Emma Hawkins
Breanna McCormick
Carson Peoples
Bladimir Ramirez
Preston Taylor
Haylin Henson
Cormic Hughes

Manuel Simental

School

Sanderson HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Callisburg HS
Bangs HS

Elysian Fields HS
Wimberley HS
Wimberley HS
Wimberley HS
Olney HS
Newcastle HS
Elkhart HS
Wimberley HS
Olney HS
Holliday HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Holliday HS
Holliday HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
1A
3A
4A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A

District
10
1
10
8
16
27
27
27
9
21

Grade Level

© v v vV vV VvV Vv v v VvV LV Vv v Vv Vv Vv ©

Score
157
130
130
130
115
106
105
105
105
90
85
85
65
65
45
30
20



10/30/22, 2:40 PM 2022-2023 HS VCM #1



10/30/22, 2:40 PM
Accounting - Grade 10

Rank Name

1 Kason Sperry

2 Thalia Sanchez

3 Ella Mills

4 Emerson Moore

5 Laycee Lowrance
6 Zechariah Mosley
7 Vanessa Montoya
8 Will Krzysiak

9 Zoe Deatherage
10 Tristan Carter

11 Christopher Trevizo
12 Kelsie Gunter

12 Jacob Conner

14 Noah Strawn

15 Aiden Armstrong
15 Gwyneth Kinsfather
17 Tanner Easterling
18 Aidan Kirby

19 Nevaeh Smith

20 Clara Barnes

20 Addison Son

20 Nathan Blackwell
23 Ricardo De Luna
24 Vansh Patel

25 Jackson Byrne

25 Addison Andrews
25 Matthew Duncan
25 Jackson Bird

25 Zarchary Nelson
30 Finley Smart

30 Levi Taylor

30 Dustin Bowling
33 Ramos, Jennifer
34 Addie Reyes

34 Madyson Wipff
34 Briseida Arriaga
37 Landry Swinson

School

Happy HS

Sanderson HS

Childress HS

Nazareth HS

Sanderson HS

Jayton HS

Waller HS

Argyle HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Llano HS

Nazareth HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Needville HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Martin's Mill HS
Stephenville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Caddo Mills HS

Sabine Pass HS

Llano HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Caddo Mills HS

Northwest Nelson

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Andrews HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Christoval HS

Ore City HS

Caddo Mills HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference

1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
1A
6A
5A
2A
4A
3A
1A
6A
6A
4A
3A
3A
6A
2A
4A
4A
4A
2A
3A
4A
5A
5A
4A
6A
5A
5A
2A
4A
5A
2A
2A
4A

District
4

10

2

10

15

15

15
15
25
25

11
19

15
14
25

Grade Level
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Score
243
203
196
190
188
185
166
161
160
156
155
150
150
147
141
141
136
130
125
120
120
120
117
116
115
115
115
115
115
110
110
110
105
100
100
100
96
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37
39
39
39
39
43
43
43
46
46
48
49
49
51
51
51
51
55
55
55
58
59
59
61
62
62
64
64
64
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
73

Cooper Martin
Colson Wolfe

Riley Stevens
Thomas Mann
Wesley Hale

Dylan Pratt

Jak Kinder

Kinlee Mills
Osbaldo Pacheco
Meredith Davis
Phoenix Ratliff
Diego Martinez
McKenzie Gillaspie
Kaegan Godwin
Kendra Messer
Savannah Harrison
Jakob Schwalm
Lena Jefferies
Cayden Rogers
Mathew Perez
Lorenzo Marcantonio
MichaelAngelo Lujan
Andrew Milner
MaKayla McLemore
Joyslin Navarro
Solomon Owuor
Giselle Marin
Isabella Sanderson
Alexander Ojo
Caleb Barkley
Kayla Fuentez
Jacob Dong
Naveedullah Nazhat
Rebekah Adams
Zeran Schovajsa
Lilly Woodburn
Jentry Lewis

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Childress HS

Martin's Mill HS
McMullen County HS
Newcastle HS

Savoy HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Shelbyville HS
Martin's Mill HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Callisburg HS
Northwest Nelson
Lampasas HS
Newcastle HS
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Sonora HS

Northwest Nelson
Martin's Mill HS
Laredo United South HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Martin's Mill HS
Martin's Mill HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Sanderson HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
McMullen County HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lago Vista HS

Winters HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

3A
SA
S5A
SA
3A
3A
2A
1A
1A
1A
S5A
SA
2A
2A
SA
3A
6A
4A
1A
6A
6A
2A
6A
2A
6A
5A
2A
2A
6A
S5A
1A
SA
6A
1A
S5A
4A
2A

N N A A

19

21
23

29

23

10

24
21

30
19
19

11

10

32

24

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

96
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
85
85
80
75
75
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
60
55
55
50
45
45
40
40
40
35
35
25
24
15
13
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Accounting - Grade 11

Rank
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Name

Bryce Palmer
Johnathon Alejandro
Kara Palomo
Chimamanda Agbaroji
Cade Braaten
Anne Shannon
Miles Dancy
Daniel Warriach
Joaquin Noble
Garrett Sands

Jax Parker

Kattey Gerber
Will Edwards
Carter Koski
Ashley Hill

Sam Alessio

Alex Hernandez
Kyan Hoang
Brayden Johnson
Trinity McEnturff
Raylee Hutchins
Rylyn Moyers
Hannah Daniel
Alex Alaniz
Mikayla Radtke
Diya Dax

Aanyah Johnson
Khira Batiste
Montoya, Izabella
Roberts, Kaylee
Sophia Henderson
Coryn Thompson
Johnathan Russell
Miriam Jaimes
Samson Vasquez
Lindsy Piedra

Florivonne Hernandez

School

Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Childress HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Caddo Mills HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Caddo Mills HS
Elysian Fields HS
Nazareth HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Holliday HS

Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Gruver HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Caddo Mills HS
Fruitvale HS

Bangs HS

Childress HS

Argyle HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Holliday HS

Lindsay HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Llano HS

Andrews HS

Andrews HS

Elysian Fields HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Childress HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference
3A
2A
3A
6A
SA
S5A
4A
S5A
2A
4A
3A
1A
S5A
3A
6A
6A
2A
S5A
4A
2A
2A
3A
SA
2A
3A
2A
SA
3A
4A
4A
3A
2A
SA
S5A
3A
2A
2A

District
7
1
2

14
16

Grade Level
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Score
379
378
365
350
349
342
330
307
305
227
223
223
215
210
208
192
189
185
177
175
175
170
170
170
165
160
156
155
151
151
150
150
150
150
140
140
131
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38
38
40
41
41
41
41
45
46
47
47
47
50
50
50
50
50
50
56
57
57
57
60
60
60
60
64
64
66
67
67
67
67
71
71
71
71
75
76
76

Abigail Williams
Joshua Murphy
Emma Carrasco
Jathziry Portales
Ronaldo Montoya
Cheyenne Owens
Harvil Fogwe
Caesar Rivera
Makayla Duron
Dereik Simpson
Skylen Copeland
Benjamin Martinez
Savannah Yeager
Margarita Silva
Alexa Hodgen
Vaden Wood
Isaac King
Makinley Kylberg
Kasie Marbach
Sara Hunsinger
Tabitha Baecht
Kaeley Smith
loren colquitt
Kate Westmoreland
Laura Carter
Jayden Handsel
Aaliyah Bogs
Hania Kusinski
Jaden Pointer
Kaily Olivio
Parker Moore
Anastazia Harrell
Jacob Tonne
Adrian Keehn
Jon David Pilley
Caleb Nickle
Kirsten Jones
Lyra Suttle
Valente Ibarra
Rabiyda Warraich

Childress HS

Needville HS

Sanderson HS

Laredo United South HS
Giddings HS

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Savoy HS

Bangs HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Wink HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Stephenville HS
Stephenville HS
Stephenville HS

Savoy HS

Newcastle HS

Giddings HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Stephenville HS

Savoy HS

McMullen County HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Wimberley HS
Stephenville HS

Llano HS

Christoval HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Northwest Nelson

Laredo United South HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Wink HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Savoy HS

Northwest Nelson

Ore City HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Stephenville HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

3A
4A
1A
6A
4A
2A
6A
1A
2A
5A
2A
6A
4A
4A
4A
1A
1A
4A
3A
4A
1A
1A
3A
4A
4A
3A
2A
4A
6A
6A
4A
2A
2A
5A
1A
6A
2A
5A
4A
5A

23
32
15
27

33

30

33

25

23

21
29

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

130
130
126
125
125
125
125
121
115
110
110
110
105
105
105
105
105
105
100
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
90
90
86
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
76
75
75
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76
79
80
80
80
80
84
84
84
87
87
87
90
90
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
98
98
101
101
101
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Savannah Boyd
Ella Standley
Reagan Phariss
Carlos Amaya
Victoria Barron
Esmeralda Hernandez
Spencer Laster
Kaymen Castillo
Evette Ramos
Colin Mason
Braulio Flores
Jonathan Luna
Abel Villela-Navarrete
Bryan Beck
Ryan Dang
Jesse Wean
Carson Reinarz
Timothy Haynes
Landon Holden
Cye Dixon
Benjamin Purser
Ashton Smead
Adarsh Varanasi
Emily Bautista
Marcos Carrasco
Gianna Gilbert
Joshua Alvarado
Caleb Bradshaw
Alan Tran
Ashlin Sabu
Jeft Carlile
Zihan Zeng
Eliana Vargas
Joseph Kleen
Malachi Alvarado

Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Lago Vista HS

Savoy HS

Sanderson HS
Sanderson HS

Ore City HS
Stephenville HS
Wink HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Giddings HS
Sanderson HS
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Comal Canyon Lake HS
Comal Canyon Lake HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Olney HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Shelbyville HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Wink HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Winters HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

2A
4A
4A
1A
1A
1A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
1A
6A
6A
4A
4A
5A
S5A
2A
S5A
SA
6A
2A
S5A
2A
SA
5A
S5A
6A
5A
6A
S5A
6A
2A

25
33
24
23
10
10
21

22
10

0 L A N A N B~ B~ B~ D

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

75
71
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
55
55
55
50
50
46
45
45
35
34
30
28
28
28
25
25
25
24
24
23
21
20
16
10
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Accounting - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 Ricky Quach

2 Soleil Tran

3 Parker Joyce

4 Rylan Wilson

5 Gracie Stanford

5 Gracie Winn

5 Astyria Bowen

8 Sydney Caraway
9 Diego Suarez

10 Aivah Noble

10 Isaac Silvey

12 Lydia Jurischk

13 Lydia Garcia

14 Jacy McCartney
15 Caden Tyner

16 Ty Schaller

17 Emmett Holton

18 Meg Ridens

19 Adah Henderson
20 Nehemias Dominguez
21 Angela Liu

21 Camden Sperry
23 Brendon Fuller

24 Victor Ibeke

24 Misael Maldonado
26 Emily Butler

27 John Curry

28 Michelle Hoang
29 Jocelyn Reyes

29 Jett Carroll

31 Michael Maldonado
32 Ariel Gonzalez-Martinez
33 Harrison Tadlock
34 Noel Razo

35 Sylvia Smith

36 Macey Hawkins
37 Dylan Armor

School

Kerrville Tivy HS
Sabine Pass HS

Vega HS

Argyle HS

Gladewater Union Grove HS
Gladewater Union Grove HS
Argyle HS

White Oak HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Waller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Callisburg HS

White Oak HS

Sabine Pass HS
Childress HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Sabine Pass HS
Mesquite HS

Happy HS

Gladewater Union Grove HS
Mesquite HS

Waller HS

Giddings HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Laredo United South HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Waller HS

Mesquite HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Waller HS

Martin's Mill HS
Lindsay HS

Callisburg HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

Conference
S5A
2A
2A
SA
2A
2A
S5A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
6A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
1A
2A
6A
6A
4A
S5A
SA
6A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
2A
3A

District
26
25

21
21

15
26

15

10

25

25
10

21
10
15
22

30

15
10
19
15
19
13
10

Grade Level
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Score
400
395
394
390
384
384
384
374
373
367
367
361
357
355
354
353
337
332
327
326
321
321
320
316
316
311
299
297
289
289
279
275
271
253
247
244
241
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77

Juan Terrazas
Reagan Henderson
Miranda, Griselda
Katie Nguyen
Owen Sullivan
Jalen Perry

Kyton Johnson
Lucy Phan
Isabella Rusche
Katelyn Forrest
Grayson Dosser
Sierra Mathis

Tim Verkleir

Alex Cannady
Madison Loucks
Rylan Sailors
Emilee Powell
Leticia Lora
Jaden Desmond
Nataly Magana
Riya Dax

Jayda Stroik
Megan Netzelman
Elizabeth Kelley
Chris Coy

Nathan Huchton
Damaris Moncada
Kya Cox

Carmen Peralta
Jack Humphrey
Ashlyn Richards
Guaderrama, Abigail
Anyeline Carbajal
Payton Tabor
Chase Woods
Caleb Yates

Nina Nguyen
Mary Bumgardner
Kyler Greer

Marcho Sanchez

Gruver HS

Llano HS

Andrews HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Needville HS

Hutto HS

Happy HS

White Oak HS
Llano HS

Martin's Mill HS
Whitehouse HS
Elysian Fields HS
Sherman HS
Callisburg HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Giddings HS
Giddings HS

Gruver HS

Round Rock Stony Point HS
Sabine Pass HS
Lindsay HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Bangs HS

Bangs HS

Lindsay HS
Needville HS
Elysian Fields HS
Needville HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Winters HS
Andrews HS

Waller HS

Carthage HS
Callisburg HS
Kaufman HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Fruitvale HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Mesquite HS
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2A
3A
4A
5A
4A
6A
1A
3A
3A
2A
5A
3A
5A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
6A
2A
2A
5A
5A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
4A
4A
2A
4A
6A
4A
3A
4A
5A
2A
S5A
6A

o0 W W

12

15

19
15
16
13

15
22
22

25
25
13

13
25
16
25
15

15
17
10
14

15

10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

240
239
237
235
234
222
219
218
214
212
209
208
207
206
205
197
192
188
186
183
183
182
177
171
171
170
170
160
156
155
155
151
150
148
145
145
141
140
137
135
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77
77
80
81
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
87
87
92
93
93
93
93
97
98
99
99
99
102
102
102
105
106
106
108
108
110
110
110
110
114
115
115
115

Jason Paik
Alexis Howes
Jaden Mills

Alex Velasco
Kathryn Dalby
Lulu Lopez

Mia Chaplin
Bryce Beeson
Landon Baldwin
Addison Brady
landry hardee
Raahim Khan
Kimberly Ramirez
Brandon Felarca
Emily LaFoy
Cameron Cantwell
Grant Sims
Isabella Paez
Cooper Lane
Anna Dixon
Ashley Molina
Maritza Salazar
Hunter Anderson
Mavrick Walker
Nicholas Hanks
Elayne Grogan

Victoria Oritz

Angelina Lombardino

Jorge Olvera
Nahomy Rivero
Bridgett Grady
Anna Weedon
Jade Johnson
Cortney Bearnth
Autumn Smith
Bethany Babb
Rachael Serna
Melany De La Paz
Ivy Scruggs
Mereck Fandohan

Argyle HS

Holliday HS
McMullen County HS
Hutto HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lampasas HS

Cedar Park HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mabank HS

Carthage HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Ennis HS

Waller HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Savoy HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS

Hutto HS

Olney HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Carthage HS

Sherman HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Savoy HS

Hutto HS

Carthage HS

Mabank HS

Sanderson HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mabank HS

Rockdale HS

Bangs HS

Sabine Pass HS
Dallardsville Big Sandy HS
Wink HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Sanderson HS

Mesquite HS

Sherman HS
Whitehouse HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #1

5A
3A
1A
6A
3A
4A
5A
6A
4A
4A
3A
5A
6A
3A
1A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
4A
5A
4A
1A
6A
4A
4A
1A
6A
4A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
6A
S5A
5A

32
12
15
24
25
11
16
17
15
14
15

23

16
12

17
13
27
23
12
17
16
10
11
16
19

25
25

25

10

13
15

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

135
135
131
130
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
116
115
115
115
115
111
110
106
106
106
105
105
105
101
100
100
96

96

95

95

95

95

92

90

90

90
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115
115
120
120
122
122
122
125
125
125
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
134
136
136
138
139

Evan Damron
Kaylie Garcia
Izaiah Bogs
Alvin Kamau
Natalie Lopez
Jose DeLuna
Alex Gonzalez
samaria austin
Isaac Rodriguez
Terrionne Mayberry
Caleb Glanton
James Long
Grayson Waters
Aaron Fowler
Kate Konrady
Justic Corral
Katherine Ordonez
Michael Kayser
Alan Ericsson
Brandon Easton
Jacob Lawson

Jayden Santos

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Christoval HS

Northwest Nelson

Christoval HS

Carthage HS

Mabank HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Wink HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Prosper Rock Hill HS
Savoy HS

Winters HS
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4A
S5A
2A
6A
2A
4A
4A
3A
SA
6A
6A
4A
6A
SA
1A
5A
S5A
2A
SA
6A
1A
2A

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

90
90
85
85
80
80
80
75
75
75
70
65
55
50
50
45
40
40
27
27
25



